COMPANY NAME 
& CODE

RECORD DATE PURPOSE Ex-Right basis from
Date & Sett. No.

KRISHIVAL FOODS
LIMITED
(544416)

17/12/2025 Issue of 45 (Forty-Five)
Equity  Shares  of  Rs
10/- each for Cash AT a
Premium  of  Rs.  290/-
per  Share  on  Rights
Basis  for  every  301
(Three  Hundred  and
One)  Equity  Shares
held.*

17/12/2025
DR-779/2025-2026
 

* Note:  Issue Price of Rs.300/- per share is payable as Rs.105/- per share on Application and balance Rs.195/- per share in one or more calls within one year from the date of issuance of partly paid up equity